VOILA
LED Architectural Facade Light
IP66 RoHS
WARRANTY
YEAR
SAVING
NIXON provides a five year
manufacturer's guarantee

NIX-820-VOI-03
20W  - 12 Leds (40 cm) 40W - 24 Leds (80 cm) 60W - 36 Leds (120 cm)
Order Information RGB Series Order Information
Go to nixonled.com for IES specific data
and Light & lumen distribution graphics.
68
mm
78
mm
416 mm
Color WaveLenght : 451Nm deepBlue - 465 Nm Blue
    521 Nm True Green - 593 Nm Yellow
    625 Nm Amber - 634 Nm Red
    660 Nm Hyper Red - 730 Nm Far Red
Lumen DimensionsSystem PowerArticle no
NIX-820-VOI-01 20W 1865 416 x 78 x 68
NIX-820-VOI-02 40W 3730 832 x 78 x 68
NIX-820-VOI-03 60W 5595 1248 x 78 x 68
Led Count DimensionsSystem PowerArticle no
NIX-825-VOI-01 20W 21 416 x 78 x 68
NIX-825-VOI-02 40W 42 832 x 78 x 68
NIX-825-VOI-03 60W 63 1248 x 78 x 68